Preliminart faktureringsunderlag 2026

Lan
Jénkoping

Kalmar

Orebro

Ostergétland

kommun

Aneby

Nassjo

Tranés

Vimmerby

Vastervik

Hallsberg

Boxholm

Finspéng

Kinda

Linkdping

Mjloy

Motala

medlem andelstal

Aneby kommun
Aneby Miljé & Vatten AB
Mullméster AB

Nassjo Affarsverk AB
Nassjé kommun

Tran&s Energi AB
Tran&s kommun

Arla Foods AB

Flaka Mjélk AB

Nastgarden

Vimmerby Energi och Miljé AB
Vimmerby kommun

Henrik Ostersten
Rydberga Gard AB

Hallsbergs kommun

Bleckenstad Gard AB
Boxholms Gard AB
Boxholms kommun
Ovako Bar AB
Sommen FVO

Finspéngs kommun

Finspéngs Tekniska Verk AB

Jernbro Industrial Services AB
Siemens Industrial Turbomachinery AB

Bengt Gustavsson
Kenneth Lindstrom
Kinda kommun
Sofidel Sweden AB
Sodra Timber AB

Anders och Christer Birgersson
ASN Lantbruk AB

Baltazar Agro AB

Bo Eriksson

Cloetta Sverige AB

Frackstad Lantbruks AB
Helikopterflottiljen Malmen
Hjulsbro Steel AB

Jakob Olai

Lantbrukarnas lansforbund i Ostergotle
Linkdpings Fornicklings AB
Linkdpings kommun

Magnus Lorin

Markus Kraft

Mats och Niklas Jonasson
Naturskyddsforeningen i Ostergotland
Ola Karlsson

Region Ostergétland

Roxens Fiskevardsomradesforening
SAAB AB

Swedegg AB

Tollstad ekoproduktion AB

Tekniska Verken i Linképing AB
Téljestad Lantbruk AB

Abylunds Lantbruks AB

Anmans Traktorcentrum AB

Appuna Gérd AB

Axel Ektander

Blackert Lantbruk

Boo Eko AB

Bosgérd Lantbruks AB
Bosgérd &gg AB

Carl Erik Ehrenkrona
Herrgérdens Aggproduktion AB
Joachim Berglert

Mj6lby kommun

Mijolby Svart&dalens Energi AB
Nederldsa Lantbruk AB
Stig-Ake Pettersson

Gl Eriksson AB
Gillorp Agro AB
Gota Kanalbolag AB
Héttorps Gérd AB
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VDK-avgift forslag 1

18546
74184
6182

111276
18546

55638
111276

12364
6182
6182

136004

37092

6182
6182

12364

6182
6182
18546
30910

18546
43274
37092
12364

6182
6182
37092
30910
24728

6182
6182
6182
6182
12364
12364
24728
12364
6182
12364
12364
30910
6182
6182
6182
0
6182
12364
0
55638
6182
6182
197824
6182
6182
6182

6182
6182
6182
6182
6182
12364
6182
6182
6182
43274
18546
6182
6182

6182
6182
6182
6182

VDK-avgift forslag2 medlemsavgift

17766
71064
5922

106596
17766

53298
106596

11844
5922
5922

130284

35532

5922
5922

11844

5922
5922
17766
29610

17766
41454
35532
11844

5922
5922
35532
29610
23688

5922
5922
5922
5922
11844
11844
23688
11844
5922
11844
11844
29610
5922
5922
5922
0
5922
11844
0
53298
5922
5922
189504
5922
5922
5922

5922
5922
5922
5922
5922
11844
5922
5922
5922
41454
17766
5922
5922

5922
5922
5922
5922

300
300
300

300
300

300
300

300
300
300
300
300

300
300

300

300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300

totalt

18066
71364
6222

106896
18066

53598
106896

12144
6222
6222

130584

35832

6222
6222

12144

6222
6222
18066
29910
300

18066
41754
35832
12144

6222
6222
35832
29910
23988

6222
6222
6222
6222
12144
12144
23988
12144
6222
12144
12144
29910
6222
6222
6222
300
6222
12144
300
53598
6222
6222
189804
6222
6222
6222

6222
6222
6222
6222
6222
12144
6222
6222
6222
41754
18066
6222
6222

6222
6222
6222
6222



Totalsumma

Forslag 1
Kostnad VDK
Antal andelar
arets vdk-avgift

vdk avgift avrundat

Norrkdping

Soderkoping

Vadstena

Valdemarsvik

Ydre

Atvidaberg

Odeshog

238

0000
385

6181,82

6182

Motala kommun
Vattenfall AB
Akerby Lantbruks AB

Billerud Sweden AB Skérblacka
FHCS AB

Fiskeby Board AB

Holmen Paper AB

Lantménnen Agroetanol
Navirum Energi AB

Nodra AB

Norrkopings Airport AB
Norrkopings Hamn AB
Norrkdpings kommun

Patrik Franzen

Returpack AB
STMicroelectronics Silicon Carbide AB
Trinseo Sverige AB

Tro AB

Waésby Lantbruk AB

Soderkopings kommun

Djurproduktion i Asberga AB
Hageby Lantbruk AB
Lonaeus Lantbruk HB

Malin Uneus

Malmstrom Jordbruks AB
Méns Rockler AB

Vadstena kommun

Valla Suggcenter AB

Nordic Brass Gusum AB
Valdemarsviks kommun

Raklangens fiskevardsomradesforening
Ydre kommun

Atvidabergs kommun
Atvidabergs Vatten AB

HD Lantbruk AB
Valla Rusthall Agro AB
Odeshdgs kommun/Odeshégsbostade
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Forslag 2
Kostnad VDK
Antal andelar
arets vdk-avgift

vdk avgift avrundat till

61820
18546
6182

92730
12364
30910
92730
12364
37092
74184
24728
18546
30910

12364
30910
6182
6182

49456

6182
6182
6182
6182
6182
6182
24728
6182

12364
30910

0
30910

18546
37092

6182
6182
24728
2380070

2280000
385
5922,08

5922

59220
17766
5922

88830
11844
29610
88830
11844
35532
71064
23688
17766
29610

11844
29610
5922
5922

47376

5922
5922
5922
5922
5922
5922
23688
5922

11844
29610

0
29610

17766
35532

5922
5922
23688
2279970

300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300
300

300
300

300
300

300
300
300
32700

59520
18066
6222

89130
12144
29910
89130
12144
35832
71364
23988
18066
29910
300
300
12144
29910
6222
6222

47676

6222
6222
6222
6222
6222
6222
23988
6222

12144
29910

300
29910

18066
35832

6222
6222
23988
2312670
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